THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2006, 2:25 PM

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

32ND DAY

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 9, 2006

SB 5330

SB 6531

SB 6637

SB 6248

SB 6568

SB 6347

SB 6401

SB 6232

SB 6766

SB 6720

ESSB 5171

SB 6404

SB 6342

SB 6455

SB 6167

SB 6507

SB 6541

f

f

THI RD READI NG

Econoni ¢ devel opnent grants

SECOND READI NG

Limted liability conpanies
Adult family home providers
Dr ai nage & di ki ng works

Ani mal fighting

Wor kers' conpensati on
Charter |icenses

Heal th carrier information
Nati onal guard schol arship
Crimnal history record info

THI RD READI NG

School safety info sharing

SECOND READI NG

Tribal police officers
Muni ci pal court judges
Retirement for justices
Mort gage | endi ng fraud acct
Wat er shed managenent

Tobacco master settl enent

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

SGA 9360

SB 5657

SB 6802

SB 6179

SB 6715

KRI STI NE A. KLAVEANO, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Walla Walla Community College District No. 20

SECOND READI NG

Li quefi ed petrol eum gas
Air pollution control boards
Conmrer ci al geoduck harvest

Entrepreneurial training



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

2SSB 5041

SB

SB

SB

6367

6717

5364

6411

6391

6676

6487

6528

6308

6719

6362

6731

6606

6745

6252
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Critical areas

Crim nal background checks
Busi ness & prof essions

Col I ecti ve bargai ni ng
Conti nui ng care retirenent
Transfers of notor vehicles
Fal se acadenic credentials
Roadsi de tire chain business
Conmm on of fender prograns
Crime prevention & privacy
Vot er registration

Sellers of travel

Edu interpreters for hearing

THI RD READI NG

Deadl y weapons & firearns

SECOND READI NG

Bai |l bond recovery agent
Rabbi ts

Agricul tural | ands



