CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 9, 2006

THIRD	READING	

			THIRD READING	
SB	5330	f	Economic development grants	
			SECOND READING	
SB	6531		Limited liability companies	
SB	6637	f	Adult family home providers	
SB	6248		Drainage & diking works	
SB	6568		Animal fighting	
SB	6347		Workers' compensation	
SB	6401	f	Charter licenses	
SB	6232	f	Health carrier information	
SB	6766	f National guard scholarship		
SB	6720		Criminal history record info	
			THIRD READING	
ESS	SB 5171	f	School safety info sharing	
			SECOND READING	
SB	6404		Tribal police officers	
SB	6342	f	Municipal court judges	
SB	6455	f Retirement for justices		
SB	6167	167 f Mortgage lending fraud acct		
SB	6507		Watershed management	
SB	6541	f	Tobacco master settlement	
GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMENTS				
SGA	A 9360		KRISTINE A. KLAVEANO, Member, Board of Trustees, Walla Walla Community College District No. 20	
			CECOND DEADING	

SECOND READING

SB	5657		Liquefied petroleum gas
SB	6802		Air pollution control boards
SB	6179	f	Commercial geoduck harvest
SB	6715		Entrepreneurial training

SB 6367		Critical areas		
SB 6717		Criminal background checks		
SB 5364	f	Business & professions		
SB 6411		Collective bargaining		
SB 6391		Continuing care retirement		
SB 6676		Transfers of motor vehicles		
SB 6487	f	False academic credentials		
SB 6528	f	Roadside tire chain business		
SB 6308		Comm on offender programs		
SB 6719	f	Crime prevention & privacy		
SB 6362		Voter registration		
SB 6731		Sellers of travel		
SB 6606	f	Edu interpreters for hearing		
THIRD READING				
2SSB 5041	f	Deadly weapons & firearms		
	SECO	ND READING		
SB 6745		Bail bond recovery agent		
SB 6252	f	Rabbits		
SB 6575	f	Agricultural lands		